10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

General Counsel

Assistant General Manager

Assistant General Manager

Real Property Manager

Natural Resources Manager

Administrative Services Manager

Area Superintendent

Senior Planner

Public Affairs Manager

Area Superintendent

Senior Planner

Senior Resource Mgmt Specialist

Hr Supervisor

Gis Administrator

Media Communications Supervisor

Real Property Specialist

Planner llI

Other Positions Held Special District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Department Total Wages

General Manager Office

Legal

General Manager Office

General Manager Office

Real Property

Natural Resources

Administration

Field Operations

Planning

Public Affairs

Field Operations

Planning

Natural Resources

Administration

Planning

Public Affairs

Real Property

Planning

$215,920

$194,098

$162,606

$150,058

$143,818

$143,003

$140,075

$123,373

$121,360

$120,205

$120,151

$115,969

$113,286

$106,577

$105,848

$105,796

$105,577

$105,319



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Planner IlI
Supervising Ranger
Information Technology

Administrator

Maintenance & Resource
Supervisor

Management Analyst |l
Supervising Ranger
Planner llI

District Clerk

Supervising Ranger
Maintenance & Resource
Supervisor

Assistant General Counsel
Maintenance & Resource

Supervisor

Maintenance & Resource
Supervisor

Real Property Specialist
Management Analyst |
Senior Management Analyst

Volunteer Program Manager

Docent Program Manager

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Natural Resources

Field Operations

Administration

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Planning

General Manager Office

Field Operations

Field Operations

Legal

Planning

Field Operations

Real Property

Administration

Administration

Public Affairs

Public Affairs

$104,870

$103,224

$99,720

$99,598

$99,200

$98,059

$97,985

$97,606

$96,182

$95,990

$95,875

$95,648

$95,527

$95,526

$92,402

$92,329

$90,448

$87,791



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Planner Il

Planner Il

Planner ll|

Web Content Coordinator

Accountant

Resource Management Specialist |

Public Affairs Specialist

Ranger

Ranger

Executive Assistant

Training & Safety Specialist

Ranger

Ranger

Ranger

Ranger

Ranger

Ranger

Equipment Mechanic Operator

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Planning

Planning

Field Operations

Public Affairs

Administration

Natural Resources

Public Affairs

Field Operations

Field Operations

General Manager Office

Administration

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

$85,537

$85,004

$85,003

$84,863

$83,558

$82,519

$80,621

$80,178

$78,402

$77,930

$77,772

$77,347

$77,244

$77,090

$76,768

$76,751

$76,667

$76,586



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Ranger

Ranger

Equipment Mechanic Operator

Equipment Mechanic Operator

Public Affairs Program Coordinator

Lead Open Space Technician

Ranger

Administrative Assistant

Ranger

Ranger

Lead Open Space Technician

Ranger

Senior Accounting Technician

Ranger

Equipment Mechanic Operator

Administrative Assistant

Lead Open Space Technician

Ranger

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Public Affairs

Field Operations

Field Operations

Planning

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Administration

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

$76,558

$75,707

$75,433

$75,433

$74,856

$74,428

$72,991

$72,856

$71.673

$71,563

$71,292

$70,956

$70,691

$70,555

$69,740

$68,780

$68,775

$68,496



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Volunteer Program Lead

Ranger

Open Space Technician

Administrative Assistant

Farm Maintenance Worker

Planner Il

Administrative Assistant

Open Space Technician

Open Space Technician

Open Space Technician

Open Space Technician

It Technician

Open Space Technician

Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Open Space Technician

Open Space Technician

Ranger

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Public Affairs

Field Operations

Field Operations

Administration

Field Operations

Natural Resources

Planning

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Administration

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

$68,008

$67,602

$67,530

$67,488

$67,440

$66,679

$66,233

$66,170

$66,016

$65,686

$65,581

$65,447

$65,377

$64,941

$64,940

$64,662

$64,662

$63,615



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Accounting Technician

Open Space Technician

Gis Technician

Planning Manager

Ranger

Ranger

Senior Administrative Assistant

Ranger

Resource Management Specialist |

Open Space Technician

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Administration

Field Operations

Planning

Planning

Field Operations

Field Operations

Natural Resources

Field Operations

Natural Resources

Field Operations

$63,442

$62,896

$62,118

$60,246

$60,053

$59,858

$59,629

$58,455

$54,861

$52,838



