	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	General Manager Office	\$215,920
2.	General Counsel		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Legal	\$194,098
3.	Assistant General Manager		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	General Manager Office	\$162,606
4.	Assistant General Manager		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	General Manager Office	\$150,058
5.	Real Property Manager		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Real Property	\$143,818
6.	Natural Resources Manager		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Natural Resources	\$143,003
7.	Administrative Services Manager		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Administration	\$140,075
8.	Area Superintendent		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$123,373
9.	Senior Planner		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Planning	\$121,360
10.	Public Affairs Manager		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Public Affairs	\$120,205
11.	Area Superintendent		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$120,151
12.	Senior Planner		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Planning	\$115,969
13.	Senior Resource Mgmt Specialist		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Natural Resources	\$113,286
14.	Hr Supervisor		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Administration	\$106,577
15.	Gis Administrator		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Planning	\$105,848
16.	Media Communications Supervisor		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Public Affairs	\$105,796
17.	Real Property Specialist		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Real Property	\$105,577
18.	Planner III		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Planning	\$105,319

19.	Planner III	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Natural Resources	\$104,870
20.	Supervising Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$103,224
21.	Information Technology Administrator	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Administration	\$99,720
22.	Maintenance & Resource Supervisor	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$99,598
23.	Management Analyst II	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$99,200
24.	Supervising Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$98,059
25.	Planner III	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Planning	\$97,985
26.	District Clerk	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	General Manager Office	\$97,606
27.	Supervising Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$96,182
28.	Maintenance & Resource Supervisor	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$95,990
29.	Assistant General Counsel	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Legal	\$95,875
30.	Maintenance & Resource Supervisor	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Planning	\$95,648
31.	Maintenance & Resource Supervisor	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$95,527
32.	Real Property Specialist	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Real Property	\$95,526
33.	Management Analyst I	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Administration	\$92,402
34.	Senior Management Analyst	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Administration	\$92,329
35.	Volunteer Program Manager	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Public Affairs	\$90,448
36.	Docent Program Manager	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Public Affairs	\$87,791

37.	Planner II	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Planning	\$85,537
38.	Planner II	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Planning	\$85,004
39.	Planner III	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$85,003
40.	Web Content Coordinator	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Public Affairs	\$84,863
41.	Accountant	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Administration	\$83,558
42.	Resource Management Specialist I	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Natural Resources	\$82,519
43.	Public Affairs Specialist	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Public Affairs	\$80,621
44.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$80,178
45.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$78,402
46.	Executive Assistant	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	General Manager Office	\$77,930
47.	Training & Safety Specialist	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Administration	\$77,772
48.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$77,347
49.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$77,244
50.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$77,090
51.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$76,768
52.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$76,751
53.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$76,667
54.	Equipment Mechanic Operator	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$76,586

55.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$76,558
56.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$75,707
57.	Equipment Mechanic Operator	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$75,433
58.	Equipment Mechanic Operator	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$75,433
59.	Public Affairs Program Coordinator	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Public Affairs	\$74,856
60.	Lead Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$74,428
61.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$72,991
62.	Administrative Assistant	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Planning	\$72,856
63.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$71,673
64.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$71,563
65.	Lead Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$71,292
66.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$70,956
67.	Senior Accounting Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Administration	\$70,691
68.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$70,555
69.	Equipment Mechanic Operator	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$69,740
70.	Administrative Assistant	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$68,780
71.	Lead Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$68,775
72.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$68,496

73.	Volunteer Program Lead	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Public Affairs	\$68,008
74.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$67,602
75.	Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$67,530
76.	Administrative Assistant	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Administration	\$67,488
77.	Farm Maintenance Worker	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$67,440
78.	Planner II	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Natural Resources	\$66,679
79.	Administrative Assistant	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Planning	\$66,233
80.	Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$66,170
81.	Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$66,016
82.	Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$65,686
83.	Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$65,581
84.	It Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Administration	\$65,447
85.	Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$65,377
86.	Administrative Assistant	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$64,941
87.	Administrative Assistant	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$64,940
88.	Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$64,662
89.	Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$64,662
90.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$63,615

91.	Accounting Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Administration	\$63,442
92.	Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$62,896
93.	Gis Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Planning	\$62,118
94.	Planning Manager	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Planning	\$60,246
95.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$60,053
96.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$59,858
97.	Senior Administrative Assistant	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Natural Resources	\$59,629
98.	Ranger	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$58,455
99.	Resource Management Specialist I	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Natural Resources	\$54,861
100.	Open Space Technician	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Field Operations	\$52,838